Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

Questions

In which of the following countries, 240 -years old monarchy was abolished in 2008

1 metric ton is equal to.

Swat Valley is situated in the mountain range of.

The only vitamin which cannot be stored in human body is.

'Marco Polo' was a famous

'Petra’ and archaeological site is among the new Seven Wonders of the World, It is located
in.

'Fleet Street'London is famous for

National income is essentially composed of.

'Paracel Islands' in the south China sea are disputed between china and.

The most famous book of 2008 'the Way of the World . A story of Truth and Hope in an Age
of Extremism has been written by

The world's larges number of newspapers are published from

Philately is a

Under the states of Forces agreement with the Iragi government US intended to remove all
troops from Iraq by the end of.

The world's largest subwayay system is in.

Answers Choice

. Sweden
. Brunei
Bhutan
Nepal

Com»

100 kilogram
500 kilogram
1000 kilogram
10000 kilogram

Hindukush
Karakorum
Himalayas
None of these

Vitamin C
Vitamin D
Vitamin K
None of these

Writer
Scientist
Traveler
Sportsman

Mexico
ltaly
Spain
Jordan

Dom» DOmP» UOWr DOWr OO®»

. Banking and finial offices

. Offices of the newspapers and
press agencies

C. Offices of the cargo companies
D. Offices of the Royal Navy
establishment

w >

A. All wealth of a nation

B. Annual income of the central
government

C. Total amount of money earned
within a country

D. Income derived from taxes by the
central government

A. Philippines

. Japan

. Vietmam

. South Korea

. Ron suskind
H.V. Hudson
Christina Lamb
Ayesha Jalal

America
China
Russia
India

UOW» UDOWr DO

. Science of drugs

. Stamp collection

. The study of written record
The study of animal behaviour

2011
2012

2013
2014

©» DO® > DODHP

Tokyo

. Moscow

C. Maxico City
D. New York



15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

ITAR-TASS is the news agency of.

Russian supplies natural gas to European countries through the transit stat of.

Which of the following group provinces of Afghanistan shares border with Pakistan.

Which of the following categories of Nobel Prizes was not created by Swedish scientist Alfred

Nobel.

The term 'Hung Parliament'describes a situation in which

Karachi Nuclear Power Plant was built with the assistance of.

The main factor attributed to the global financial crisis of 2008 was.

The Headquarters of IMF is located in

The oldest internet search engine is

The UN spends the largest amount, almost $ 8 billion annually, on.

What is 'Khmer Rouge'?

Pakistan's Largest trading partner is.

Israel's brutal attack on Gaza started on 27 December 2008, Killing more than 1300
Palestinians had been given the name.

Which of the following films has won eight Ockar Awards in a ceremony on 23rd February
2009.

Who was 'Hemant Karkare'?

. Iran
. ltaly
. France

Ow>

A. Latvia

. Estonia
. Lithuania

[oX@)

B. Balk, Samangan, Kunduz
C. Bamyan, Farah, Herat

D. Takhar, Uruzgan, Ghor
A
B

. Peace
. Literature

D. Medicine

A. Prime Minister deliberately avoids
attending the sessions of the
parliament for a long period

B. Prime Minister had been removed
through a vote of no confidenc but
has refused to step down

D. The ruling party has lost the
majority in the upper house

A. China
B. Russia
C. France

A. Great slide in oil price in the
international market

C. Huge trade imbalance between
America and China
D. None of these

A. Geneva
B. New York
D

. Paris

Ask .com
Giga blast
Google

healthcare
Poverty alleviation

COwm» UOoOw

Literacy and education

Irish nationalist party
Tamil group in Sri Lanka
A port of Singapore

oow

America
Saudi Arabia
Japan

> Uow

Operation Blue Star

C. Operation deserter Storm
D. Operation Clean up
A

. The Reader
B. The Dark Knight

D. Man and wire

A. A person involved in samjhota
Express bombing in 2007

C. Chief of Indian intelligence agency
RAQ

D. Indian High Commissioner to
Pakistan



30

Which of the following Gulf States has recently donated 320 MW gas fired power plant to
Pakistan.

A. Saudi Arabia
B. Qatar

D. Bahrain



