

PPSC Entry Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	In which of the following countries, 240 -years old monarchy was abolished in 2008	A. Sweden B. Brunei C. Bhutan D. Nepal
2	1 metric ton is equal to.	A. 100 kilogram B. 500 kilogram C. 1000 kilogram D. 10000 kilogram
3	Swat Valley is situated in the mountain range of.	A. Hindukush B. Karakorum C. Himalayas D. None of these
4	The only vitamin which cannot be stored in human body is.	A. Vitamin C B. Vitamin D C. Vitamin K D. None of these
5	'Marco Polo' was a famous	A. Writer B. Scientist C. Traveler D. Sportsman
6	'Petra' and archaeological site is among the new Seven Wonders of the World, It is located in.	A. Mexico B. Italy C. Spain D. Jordan
7	'Fleet Street'London is famous for	A. Banking and finial offices B. Offices of the newspapers and press agencies C. Offices of the cargo companies D. Offices of the Royal Navy establishment
8	National income is essentially composed of.	A. All wealth of a nation B. Annual income of the central government C. Total amount of money earned within a country D. Income derived from taxes by the central government
9	'Paracel Islands' in the south China sea are disputed between china and.	A. Philippines B. Japan C. Vietmam D. South Korea
10	The most famous book of 2008 'the Way of the World . A story of Truth and Hope in an Age of Extremism has been written by	A. Ron suskind B. H.V. Hudson C. Christina Lamb D. Ayesha Jalal
11	The world's larges number of newspapers are published from	A. America B. China C. Russia D. India
12	Philately is a	A. Science of drugs B. Stamp collection C. The study of written record D. The study of animal behaviour
13	Under the states of Forces agreement with the Iraqi government US intended to remove all troops from Iraq by the end of.	A. 2011 B. 2012 C. 2013 D. 2014
14	The world's largest subwayay system is in.	A. Tokyo B. Moscow C. Maxico City D. New York

15	ITAR-TASS is the news agency of.	A. Iran B. Italy C. France D. Russia
16	Russian supplies natural gas to European countries through the transit stat of.	A. Latvia B. Ukraine C. Estonia D. Lithuania
17	Which of the following group provinces of Afghanistan shares border with Pakistan.	A. Nangarhar, Paktika , Ghazni B. Balk, Samangan, Kunduz C. Bamyan, Farah, Herat D. Takhar, Uruzgan, Ghor
18	Which of the following categories of Nobel Prizes was not created by Swedish scientist Alfred Nobel.	A. Peace B. Literature C. Economics D. Medicine
19	The term 'Hung Parliament'describes a situation in which	A. Prime Minister deliberately avoids attending the sessions of the parliament for a long period B. Prime Minister had been removed through a vote of no confidenc but has refused to step down C. No single party has a manority in the house D. The ruling party has lost the majority in the upper house
20	Karachi Nuclear Power Plant was built with the assistance of.	A. China B. Russia C. France D. Canada
21	The main factor attributed to the global financial crisis of 2008 was.	A. Great slide in oil price in the international market B. Collapse of housing prices and mortgage market in the United state. C. Huge trade imbalance between America and China D. None of these
22	The Headquarters of IMF is located in	A. Geneva B. New York C. Washington DC D. Paris
23	The oldest internet search engine is	A. Yahoo B. Ask .com C. Giga blast D. Google
24	The UN spends the largest amount, almost \$ 8 billion annually, on.	A. healthcare B. Poverty alleviation C. Peacekeeping missions D. Literacy and education
25	What is 'Khmer Rouge'?	A. A communist movement in Cambodia B. Irish nationalist party C. Tamil group in Sri Lanka D. A port of Singapore
26	Pakistan's Largest trading partner is.	A. China B. America C. Saudi Arabia D. Japan
27	Israel's brutal attack on Gaza started on 27 December 2008, Killing more than 1300 Palestinians had been given the name.	A. Operation Blue Star B. Operation Cast Lead C. Operation deserter Storm D. Operation Clean up
28	Which of the following films has won eight Ockar Awards in a ceremony on 23rd February 2009.	A. The Reader B. The Dark Knight C. Slimdog Millionaire D. Man and wire
29	Who was 'Hemant Karkare'?	A. A person involved in samjhota Express bombing in 2007 B. Indian Anti -terror squad chief killed during 2008 Mumbai attacks C. Chief of Indian intelligence agency RAQ D. Indian High Commissioner to Pakistan

Which of the following Gulf States has recently donated 320 MW gas fired power plant to Pakistan. $\,$

30

A. Saudi Arabia B. Qatar C. UAE D. Bahrain